
Three pieces plastic clear filter housing

VF1048

VF1016

VF1017

VF1027

3P clear plastic filter housing

3P clear plastic filter housing

3P clear plastic filter housing

3P clear plastic filter housing

¾”5”122 mm 195 mm

¾”

1”

¾”

10”

10”

20”

122 mm

122 mm

122 mm

299 mm

299 mm

570 mm

Filter housing and accessories
Brass filter housing (hot water)

VF1040

VF1041

VF1042

VF1043

VF1045

VF1044

Brass filter housing

Brass filter housing

Brass filter housing

Brass filter housing

Brass filter housing

Brass filter housing

1”10”122 mm 294 mm

1½”

2”

1”

2”

1½”

10”

10”

20”

20”

20”

122 mm

122 mm

122 mm

122 mm

122 mm

294 mm

299 mm

565 mm

565 mm

565 mm

· ···································· ····························································
03. Industrial filtration

Ref. Description £/uni.ConnectionHeightDimensions
Width High

Ref. Description £/uni.ConnectionHeightDimensions
Width High




