

Filter housing and accessories Brass filter housing (hot water)

Ref.	Description	Dimer Width	nsions High	Height	Connection	£/uni.
VF1040	Brass filter housing	122 mm	294 mm	10"	1"	
VF1041	Brass filter housing	122 mm	294 mm	10"	1½"	
VF1042	Brass filter housing	122 mm	299 mm	10"	2"	
VF1043	Brass filter housing	122 mm	565 mm	20"	1"	
VF1044	Brass filter housing	122 mm	565 mm	20"	1½"	
VF1045	Brass filter housing	122 mm	565 mm	20"	2"	



Three pieces plastic clear filter housing

Ref.	Description	Dime Width	ensions High	Height	Connection	£/uni.
VF1048	3P clear plastic filter housing	122 mm	195 mm	5"	3/4"	
VF1016	3P clear plastic filter housing	122 mm	299 mm	10"	3/4"	
VF1017	3P clear plastic filter housing	122 mm	299 mm	10"	1"	
VF1027	3P clear plastic filter housing	122 mm	570 mm	20"	3/4"	

